
  

Somers Point Recreation Commission 

Facilities and Fees Schedule  

 

Facilities usage must be approved by the Recreation Commission.  It is strongly recommended 

you attend the Recreation Commission meeting to answer questions regarding your  

application.  If your event is over 100 people, you are required to attend. Meetings are held the first  

Thursday of the month at 7pm in City Hall Council Chamber (unless otherwise noted).  If approved, 

you must also provide the city with insurance for your usage and sign a Hold Harmless 

Agreement with the City; this may be an additional cost.   

 

John F. Kennedy Park: Located on Broadway (Rte. 9 & 52)  
Standard rental includes use of Pavilion Area and restrooms.  

 $25 Fee if Electric is required.  

10 – 100 people: Residents: $100 fee/$100 security deposit  

                                                   Non-Residents: $250 fee/$250 security deposit  

                     101 – 200 people: Residents: $200 fee/$200 security deposit  

                             Non-Residents: $500 fee/$500 security deposit  

 Events over 200 people: must provide offsite parking services, transportation services and traffic 

control permission in conjunction with the Somers Point Police Department.                                              

Residents: $500 fee/$500 security deposit  

                                                    Non-Residents: $750 fee/$750 security deposit  

     

William Morrow Beach: Located at Higbee & Bay Aves.  

Standard rental includes use of restrooms.  

$25 Fee if Electric is required.  

20 – 100 people: Residents: $100 fee/$100 security deposit  

                                                  Non-Residents: $200 fee/$200 security deposit  

100 – 200 people: Residents: $200 fee/$200 security deposit  

                                                   Non-Residents: $400 fee/$400 security deposit   

 

Senior Citizen Center: Located on Corner of Ambler Rd. & Mass. Ave.  
Standard rental includes use of tables, chairs, kitchen area and restrooms.  

Limit 60 people: Residents: $200 fee/$200 security deposit  

                                                             Non-Residents: $300 fee/$300 security deposit  

*The Senior Center is an adult facility; no children’s parties are permitted at this location.  

    

Recreational Sports Fields: Located on Marks Rd. & 3rd Street  

Non-profits > 65% Somers Point Residents: $100 fee per 3 Hours 

Non-profits < 65% Somers Point Residents: $150 fee per 3 Hours  

For-profit Groups: $300 fee per 3 Hours  

Plus: Lining Fees: $150 per occurrence ($192 if being lined on a Sunday)  

If repair work should be required due to improper maintenance from renter, renter will be charged 

$75 per hour of work, plus materials fees.  

 



  

Somers Point Recreation Commission 

Facilities and Fees Schedule  

 

APPLICATION FOR FACILITIES USE/RENTAL  
If you are requesting a rental for 100+ people, you are required to attend the monthly Recreation Commission 

Meeting.  Meetings are held the first Thursday of every month at 7pm in City Hall Council Chambers.                                
Requesting Organization/Individual______________________________________E-mail (req.)______________________________  

  

Address ____________________________________________________________Phone No._______________________________  

  
Date (s) Requested:    To Begin_________________________________________Ending________________________________  

                                                         Month                   Day                            Year              Month                 Day                        Year  
  
Day(s) of the Week__________________________________________________Hours_________________________________  

                               From                -              To  

Somers Point Resident/Residing Organization:   □      Non-Resident/Organization: □  

  
Specific Purpose of Use:  

   

   
Please list any special needs, incoming rentals, pertinent details, etc.  

  

  

  

  

 Estimated Attendance_________    No. of Chaperones (if youth activity)______   Admission Charge/Donation? _________     

Recreational Facility Requested  

         John F. Kennedy Park             Senior Citizen Cntr.             William Morrow Beach             Bike Path                  

If renting JFK Park or Morrow Beach, will you require Electric Access ($25 additional fee)  _________  

Necessary insurance certificates MUST be submitted to the Recreation Director at least ten business days in advance of requested 

date; violation of this will result in event cancellation. No liquor will be allowed on the premises unless pre-approved by the 

Recreation Commission with proper state permit.  I have read and understand the above terms of application regulations.  The 

Recreation Commission has the right to approve/deny applications at their discretion.  

  

Signature____________________________________________       Date___________________________  

                FOR OFFICE USE ONLY  

Facilities / Usage               Approved         Denied      Unavailable    

Total Fees__________________________  

 _________________________________________          ________________________________   

 Authorized Representative of Recreation Commission                Date Approved   
 _________________________________________          ________________________________   
 Insurance Fund Commissioner                                                          Date Approved   
 _________________________________________          ________________________________   
Director of Public Works                                                                      Date Approved   
Copies to:                   Police Department, Sponsor, City Clerk, Public Works, the Recreation Director    



  

Somers Point Recreation Commission 

Facilities and Fees Schedule  

 
  

APPLICATION FOR RECREATIONAL SPORTS FACILITIES USE/RENTAL  
It is required that a representative attend the Recreation Commission Meeting for an Application to be considered.   

Meetings are held the first Thursday of the month.  
Requesting Organization/League______________________________________E-mail (req.)______________________________  
  

Address ____________________________________________________________Phone No._______________________________  

  

Contact/Representative_________________________________________          Player Registration Fee _________      

  

Date (s) Requested:    To Begin_________________________________________Ending________________________________  
                                                         Month                   Day                            Year              Month                 Day                        Year  

  
Day(s) of the Week__________________________________________________Hours_________________________________  

                               From                -              To  

  
Specific Purpose of Use:  

   

   

  

  

Recreational Sports Facility Requested  
   

 Fehrle Little League Field  Fehrle Babe Ruth Baseball Field  Softball Field      Wayne Drive Tennis Courts 

    Practice Auxiliary Field     Girls Softball Field    Kern Football Field   Hockey Court(s)    Track/Cross 

Country Are you requesting use of the following?    □ Snack Stand              □ Lights                    □ Field to be Lined  

***Non-Somers Point Organizations: Must attach full player roster indicating which city each player resides in.  

All coaches must complete successful background checks prior to start of usage. Necessary insurance certificates MUST be 

submitted to the Recreation Director at least ten business days in advance of requested date; violation of this will result in event 

cancellation. I have read and understand the above terms of application regulations.  The Recreation Commission has the right to 

approve/deny applications at their discretion.  

 Signature____________________________________________       Date___________________________   

                FOR OFFICE USE ONLY  

Facilities / Usage               Approved         Denied      Unavailable    

Total Fees__________________________  

 _________________________________________          ________________________________   

 Authorized Representative of Recreation Commission                Date Approved   
 _________________________________________          ________________________________   
 Insurance Fund Commissioner                                                          Date Approved   
 _________________________________________          ________________________________   
Director of Public Works                                                                      Date Approved   

Copies to:                   Police Department, Sponsor, City Clerk, Public Works, the Recreation Director    
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